
GSPCA0325
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 2/14/2025

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

Std

Master Preferred    04   Std

0401 Papillon Skylar Snider

0402 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

0403 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

Excellent Preferred    04   Std

0404 Dachshund Mariah McCash

0405 Pembroke Welsh C Twining Masson

Master    08   Std

0801 Pomeranian Jackpot Oakley

0802 Dachshund Pistol Mohr

0803 Papillon George Snider

0804 Swedish Valhund Saga Clingenpeel

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

0806 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0807 Russell Terrier Wish Konrath

Excellent    08   Std

0808 Pomeranian Lottery Oakley

0811 Papillon Emmy Snider

Master Preferred    08   Std

0812 Shetland Sheepdog Tempes Yost

0813 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

0814 All American Jim Rigney

0815 Staffordshire Bull T Beetle Chapman

0816 Shetland Sheepdog Chase Stewart

0817 Miniature Schnauz Wyatt Daulton

0818 Pyrenean Shepher Annette Overstreet

0819 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower

0820 All American Teddy Crain

0821 Pyrenean Shepher Mya Ray

Excellent Preferred    08   Std

0823 Swedish Valhund Willa Reynolds

Master    12   Std

1201 Parson Russell Ter Stoked Johnson

1202 Miniature Poodle Wonder Harrison

1203 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1204 Beagle Ellie Roberts

1205 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

1206 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

1207 Shetland Sheepdog Neeka Moxham-Smith

1208 Rat Terrier Royce Kennedy

1209 Shetland Sheepdog Thena Stewart

1210 Staffordshire Bull T Beignet Chapman

1212 Papillon Finn Messina

1214 Shetland Sheepdog Daily Claytor

1215 Beagle Foxy Fox

1216 Miniature Poodle Casey J Moore

1217 Shetland Sheepdog LadyBu Lavalley

1218 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr

1219 All American Lily Pinto

1220 Miniature Poodle Rip Taylor

1221 Parson Russell Ter Dizzy Sikes

1223 American Eskimo Everleig Ricks

1224 Miniature Poodle Pogo Whaling

1226 Parson Russell Ter Drink Johnson

1227 Miniature Poodle Dream Harrison

Excellent    12   Std

1211 All American Wylie Albright-Kehoe

1222 Beagle Jura Roth

1225 Beagle Annie Roberts

1228 American Eskimo Joey Powers

1229 Swedish Valhund Wish Clingenpeel

1231 American Eskimo Bree Powers

Master Preferred    12   Std

1233 Pyrenean Shepher Aramis Overstreet

1234 Border Collie Fate Yates

1235 Shetland Sheepdog Riima Rivers

1237 All American Bindi Crow

1238 Miniature American Annie Ebel

1239 American Hairless Dayre Kennedy

1240 Shetland Sheepdog Luca Moxham-Smith

Excellent Preferred    12   Std

1241 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson Carter

1247 Border Collie Jyn Stuber

Master    16   Std

1601 Border Collie The Kid Krueger

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Riley Jett

1603 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1604 Shetland Sheepdog Andre Poirier

1605 Australian Shepher Seeker Weaver

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1607 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1608 All American Milo Daniels

1609 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

1610 All American Rocket Bean-DeFlume

1611 Miniature American Cinch Langman

1612 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

1614 Shetland Sheepdog Dug Hall

1615 Miniature American Maggie Barnes



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

1616 Shetland Sheepdog Hatter O'Connor

1617 American Water Sp Gigi Norckauer

1618 All American Chowda Chapman

1619 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1620 Shetland Sheepdog Tori White

1621 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1622 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1623 English Cocker Spa Fynnli Anderson

1624 Border Collie Seven Scott

1625 English Springer S Wrynn Sieburg

1626 Border Collie Whoa-N Krueger

1627 Shetland Sheepdog Elton Lucas

1628 Shetland Sheepdog Carson Jett

Excellent    16   Std

1630 Border Collie Best Hood

1653 Pyrenean Shepher Midna Langenberg

Master Preferred    16   Std

1633 All American Grace Robinson

1634 Labrador Retriever Bismarc Clingenpeel

1635 All American Maui Lackey

1636 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

1637 Australian Shepher Scout Weaver

1639 Border Collie Bailey Ebel

1640 Standard Poodle Maveric Taylor

1646 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

Excellent Preferred    16   Std

1642 Border Collie Trey Seay

1643 Boxer Tuli Hootman

Master    20   Std

2001 Border Collie Samee Puckett

2002 Golden Retriever Beth Stewart

2003 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

2004 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2005 Border Collie Rush Currier

2006 Labrador Retriever Tilly Fox

2007 Border Collie Ripley Hix

2008 Border Collie Jack Watson

2009 Australian Shepher Beckett Popper

2010 Border Collie Chip Webb

2011 All American Tip Shorman

2012 Border Collie Sumi Weymark

2015 Golden Retriever Jamie Hulser

2016 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2017 Border Collie Tide Haigler

2018 Border Collie Key Schmitt

2019 Border Collie Lulu Lannigan

2020 All American Riley King

2021 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

2022 Australian Shepher Solo Weaver

2023 Border Collie SodaPo Krueger

2024 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2025 Flat Coated Retriev Gem Moore

2026 Portugese Water D Zelda Oberst

2027 Border Collie Vibe McHugh

2028 Border Collie Ruby Seay

2029 Border Collie Annie Metelko

2030 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2031 Border Collie Tessa Spaulding

2032 Border Collie Gilly Baragona

2033 Golden Retriever Evie Campbell

2034 Australian Shepher Heat Reynolds

2035 Boxer Journey Yates

2036 Golden Retriever Junko Ford

2037 Labrador Retriever Bessie Fox

2038 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2039 Golden Retriever Kara Stewart

2040 Golden Retriever Rosa Puckett

2041 Border Collie Indy Hix

2042 Border Collie Scot Currier

2046 Australian Shepher Ellie Thomas

2065 All American Ganach Stephenson

2070 Border Collie Apollo Scott

Excellent    20   Std

2014 Labrador Retriever Hoodoo Boehme

2043 German ShortHaire BonBon Fastenrath

2045 Border Collie Misha Hibbs

2055 All American Harlie Harris

2066 Border Collie Cait Swanson

2080 Boxer Ali Hootman

Master Preferred    20   Std

2048 All American Braniga Stanley

2050 Golden Retriever Dusty Baldwin

2051 Weimaraner Brego Cook

2052 Weimaraner Puck Still

2053 German Shepherd Zing Spivey

2057 Belgian Tervuren Malys Collins

2062 Belgian Malinois Pine Moses

Excellent Preferred    20   Std

2049 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

2054 German Shepherd Baxter Blevins

Master    24   Std

2401 Weimaraner Thorin Cook

2402 Standard Poodle Roca Webb

2403 Weimaraner Goose Gunter

2404 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

2406 Boxer Dillon Miller



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

2407 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

2408 Weimaraner Rhaegal Cook

2409 Afghan Hound Pnina Alligood

2410 Weimaraner Gus McPherson

Excellent    24   Std

2405 Standard Poodle Remy Mcginley

2411 Doberman Pinsche Caroline Willis

Master    24C   Std

24C0 Belgian Tervuren Tarot Saldana

Premier Preferred    04   Std

0401 Papillon Skylar Snider

0403 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

Premier    08   Std

0804 Swedish Valhund Saga Clingenpeel

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

Premier Preferred    08   Std

0812 Shetland Sheepdog Tempes Yost

0813 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

0820 All American Teddy Crain

0822 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

Premier    12   Std

1201 Parson Russell Ter Stoked Johnson

1204 Beagle Ellie Roberts

1207 Shetland Sheepdog Neeka Moxham-Smith

1209 Shetland Sheepdog Thena Stewart

1216 Miniature Poodle Casey J Moore

1219 All American Lily Pinto

1220 Miniature Poodle Rip Taylor

1223 American Eskimo Everleig Ricks

1224 Miniature Poodle Pogo Whaling

Premier Preferred    12   Std

1234 Border Collie Fate Yates

1235 Shetland Sheepdog Riima Rivers

1238 Miniature American Annie Ebel

1240 Shetland Sheepdog Luca Moxham-Smith

1247 Border Collie Jyn Stuber

Premier    16   Std

1603 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1607 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1612 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

1614 Shetland Sheepdog Dug Hall

1617 American Water Sp Gigi Norckauer

1618 All American Chowda Chapman

1619 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1620 Shetland Sheepdog Tori White

1621 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1623 English Cocker Spa Fynnli Anderson

1624 Border Collie Seven Scott

1625 English Springer S Wrynn Sieburg

1653 Pyrenean Shepher Midna Langenberg

Premier Preferred    16   Std

1633 All American Grace Robinson

1636 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

1646 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

2003 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

Premier    20   Std

2001 Border Collie Samee Puckett

2004 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2007 Border Collie Ripley Hix

2008 Border Collie Jack Watson

2009 Australian Shepher Beckett Popper

2012 Border Collie Sumi Weymark

2016 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2017 Border Collie Tide Haigler

2019 Border Collie Lulu Lannigan

2021 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

2022 Australian Shepher Solo Weaver

2024 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2026 Portugese Water D Zelda Oberst

2027 Border Collie Vibe McHugh

2029 Border Collie Annie Metelko

2032 Border Collie Gilly Baragona

2038 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2041 Border Collie Indy Hix

2043 German ShortHaire BonBon Fastenrath

2045 Border Collie Misha Hibbs

2059 Border Collie Bounce Haigler

2065 All American Ganach Stephenson

2066 Border Collie Cait Swanson

2069 Belgian Malinois Fig Moses

2083 Border Collie Fenrir Stuber

2088 Border Collie Kedu Vansandt

Premier Preferred    20   Std

2049 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

2062 Belgian Malinois Pine Moses

Premier    24   Std

2403 Weimaraner Goose Gunter

2404 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

2406 Boxer Dillon Miller

Premier    24C   Std

24C0 Belgian Tervuren Tarot Saldana

Open    12   Std

1230 Chinese Crested Endor Young

1243 Miniature American Juliet Langman

1245 American Eskimo Keena Powers



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

Open Preferred    12   Std

1246 All American Xena Smoak

Open    16   Std

1632 Icelandic Sheepdog Trygg Hopson

1656 Border Collie Shadow Scott

Open Preferred    16   Std

1650 All American Willa Shelton

1655 Dalmatian Junko Waldrop

Open    20   Std

2058 Labrador Retriever Beep Fox

2059 Border Collie Bounce Haigler

2063 Siberian Husky Canvas Roth

2082 German Shepherd GaGa Spivey

2088 Border Collie Kedu Vansandt

2090 Border Collie Smoke Currier

Open Preferred    20   Std

2060 German ShortHaire Toby Jernigan

2089 German Shepherd Arthur Harris

Novice B    08   Std

0809 Pembroke Welsh C Tawas Masson

0824 Pembroke Welsh C Crouton Loden

Novice B    12   Std

1242 Miniature Poodle Brite Harrison

1249 All American Pongo Roth

1250 Chinese Crested Walter Young

Novice Preferred    12   Std

1248 Cocker Spaniel Valor Kriewald

1251 Miniature American Maple Langman

Novice B    16   Std

1631 Pyrenean Shepher Astra Langenberg

1647 Border Collie RipTide Krueger

1651 Shetland Sheepdog Carly Poirier

Novice A    16   Std

1648 Pumi Kevin Morin

Novice B    20   Std

2064 All American Ruby Shelton

2067 Australian Shepher Baker Woods

2068 Border Collie Violet Logan

2069 Belgian Malinois Fig Moses

2071 Golden Retriever McKenn Stewart

2073 Boxer Vilette Yates

2074 Border Collie Doc Cardwell

2078 Labrador Retriever Ellie Clark

2083 Border Collie Fenrir Stuber

2085 Belgian Tervuren Brava Collins

2091 Golden Retriever Jenny Chambers

Novice A    20   Std

2077 Border Collie Sparkle Hoffman

2086 All American Suzy Hamm

Novice Preferred    20   Std

2084 German Shepherd Zar Brown

2087 Chesapeake Bay R Gabby Nevels

Novice B    24   Std

2412 All American Zeus Smoak



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

JWW

Master Preferred    04   JWW

0401 Papillon Skylar Snider

0402 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

0403 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

Excellent Preferred    04   JWW

0404 Dachshund Mariah McCash

0405 Pembroke Welsh C Twining Masson

Master    08   JWW

0801 Pomeranian Jackpot Oakley

0802 Dachshund Pistol Mohr

0803 Papillon George Snider

0804 Swedish Valhund Saga Clingenpeel

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

0806 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0807 Russell Terrier Wish Konrath

0808 Pomeranian Lottery Oakley

Excellent    08   JWW

0809 Pembroke Welsh C Tawas Masson

0810 Dachshund Link Loden

0811 Papillon Emmy Snider

Master Preferred    08   JWW

0812 Shetland Sheepdog Tempes Yost

0813 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

0814 All American Jim Rigney

0815 Staffordshire Bull T Beetle Chapman

0816 Shetland Sheepdog Chase Stewart

0817 Miniature Schnauz Wyatt Daulton

0818 Pyrenean Shepher Annette Overstreet

0819 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower

0820 All American Teddy Crain

0821 Pyrenean Shepher Mya Ray

0822 Shetland Sheepdog Blaze Yost

Master    12   JWW

1201 Parson Russell Ter Stoked Johnson

1202 Miniature Poodle Wonder Harrison

1203 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1204 Beagle Ellie Roberts

1205 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

1206 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

1207 Shetland Sheepdog Neeka Moxham-Smith

1208 Rat Terrier Royce Kennedy

1209 Shetland Sheepdog Thena Stewart

1210 Staffordshire Bull T Beignet Chapman

1211 All American Wylie Albright-Kehoe

1212 Papillon Finn Messina

1214 Shetland Sheepdog Daily Claytor

1215 Beagle Foxy Fox

1216 Miniature Poodle Casey J Moore

1217 Shetland Sheepdog LadyBu Lavalley

1218 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr

1219 All American Lily Pinto

1220 Miniature Poodle Rip Taylor

1221 Parson Russell Ter Dizzy Sikes

1222 Beagle Jura Roth

1223 American Eskimo Everleig Ricks

1224 Miniature Poodle Pogo Whaling

1225 Beagle Annie Roberts

1226 Parson Russell Ter Drink Johnson

1227 Miniature Poodle Dream Harrison

Excellent    12   JWW

1228 American Eskimo Joey Powers

1229 Swedish Valhund Wish Clingenpeel

1230 Chinese Crested Endor Young

Master Preferred    12   JWW

1233 Pyrenean Shepher Aramis Overstreet

1234 Border Collie Fate Yates

1235 Shetland Sheepdog Riima Rivers

1236 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1237 All American Bindi Crow

1238 Miniature American Annie Ebel

1239 American Hairless Dayre Kennedy

Excellent Preferred    12   JWW

1240 Shetland Sheepdog Luca Moxham-Smith

1241 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson Carter

Master    16   JWW

1601 Border Collie The Kid Krueger

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Riley Jett

1603 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1604 Shetland Sheepdog Andre Poirier

1605 Australian Shepher Seeker Weaver

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1607 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1608 All American Milo Daniels

1609 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

1610 All American Rocket Bean-DeFlume

1611 Miniature American Cinch Langman

1612 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

1614 Shetland Sheepdog Dug Hall

1615 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1616 Shetland Sheepdog Hatter O'Connor

1617 American Water Sp Gigi Norckauer

1618 All American Chowda Chapman

1619 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1620 Shetland Sheepdog Tori White

1621 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

1622 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1623 English Cocker Spa Fynnli Anderson

1624 Border Collie Seven Scott

1625 English Springer S Wrynn Sieburg

1626 Border Collie Whoa-N Krueger

1627 Shetland Sheepdog Elton Lucas

1628 Shetland Sheepdog Carson Jett

Excellent    16   JWW

1630 Border Collie Best Hood

1632 Icelandic Sheepdog Trygg Hopson

1653 Pyrenean Shepher Midna Langenberg

Master Preferred    16   JWW

1633 All American Grace Robinson

1634 Labrador Retriever Bismarc Clingenpeel

1635 All American Maui Lackey

1636 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

1637 Australian Shepher Scout Weaver

1639 Border Collie Bailey Ebel

1640 Standard Poodle Maveric Taylor

1646 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

Excellent Preferred    16   JWW

1642 Border Collie Trey Seay

1643 Boxer Tuli Hootman

Master    20   JWW

2001 Border Collie Samee Puckett

2002 Golden Retriever Beth Stewart

2003 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

2004 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2005 Border Collie Rush Currier

2006 Labrador Retriever Tilly Fox

2007 Border Collie Ripley Hix

2008 Border Collie Jack Watson

2009 Australian Shepher Beckett Popper

2010 Border Collie Chip Webb

2011 All American Tip Shorman

2012 Border Collie Sumi Weymark

2014 Labrador Retriever Hoodoo Boehme

2015 Golden Retriever Jamie Hulser

2016 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2017 Border Collie Tide Haigler

2018 Border Collie Key Schmitt

2019 Border Collie Lulu Lannigan

2020 All American Riley King

2021 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

2022 Australian Shepher Solo Weaver

2023 Border Collie SodaPo Krueger

2024 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2025 Flat Coated Retriev Gem Moore

2026 Portugese Water D Zelda Oberst

2027 Border Collie Vibe McHugh

2028 Border Collie Ruby Seay

2029 Border Collie Annie Metelko

2030 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2031 Border Collie Tessa Spaulding

2032 Border Collie Gilly Baragona

2033 Golden Retriever Evie Campbell

2034 Australian Shepher Heat Reynolds

2035 Boxer Journey Yates

2036 Golden Retriever Junko Ford

2037 Labrador Retriever Bessie Fox

2038 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2039 Golden Retriever Kara Stewart

2040 Golden Retriever Rosa Puckett

2041 Border Collie Indy Hix

2042 Border Collie Scot Currier

2043 German ShortHaire BonBon Fastenrath

2065 All American Ganach Stephenson

2070 Border Collie Apollo Scott

Excellent    20   JWW

2045 Border Collie Misha Hibbs

2046 Australian Shepher Ellie Thomas

2066 Border Collie Cait Swanson

Master Preferred    20   JWW

2047 Standard Poodle Inca Webb

2048 All American Braniga Stanley

2049 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

2050 Golden Retriever Dusty Baldwin

2051 Weimaraner Brego Cook

2052 Weimaraner Puck Still

2053 German Shepherd Zing Spivey

2057 Belgian Tervuren Malys Collins

Excellent Preferred    20   JWW

2054 German Shepherd Baxter Blevins

2062 Belgian Malinois Pine Moses

Master    24   JWW

2401 Weimaraner Thorin Cook

2402 Standard Poodle Roca Webb

2403 Weimaraner Goose Gunter

2404 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

2405 Standard Poodle Remy Mcginley

2406 Boxer Dillon Miller

2407 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

2408 Weimaraner Rhaegal Cook

Excellent    24   JWW

2409 Afghan Hound Pnina Alligood

2410 Weimaraner Gus McPherson



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

2411 Doberman Pinsche Caroline Willis

Master    24C   JWW

24C0 Belgian Tervuren Tarot Saldana

Premier Preferred    04   JWW

0401 Papillon Skylar Snider

Premier    08   JWW

0801 Pomeranian Jackpot Oakley

0804 Swedish Valhund Saga Clingenpeel

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

0808 Pomeranian Lottery Oakley

Premier Preferred    08   JWW

0812 Shetland Sheepdog Tempes Yost

0820 All American Teddy Crain

0822 Shetland Sheepdog Blaze Yost

Premier    12   JWW

1209 Shetland Sheepdog Thena Stewart

1216 Miniature Poodle Casey J Moore

1223 American Eskimo Everleig Ricks

1224 Miniature Poodle Pogo Whaling

Premier Preferred    12   JWW

1235 Shetland Sheepdog Riima Rivers

1236 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1247 Border Collie Jyn Stuber

Premier    16   JWW

1603 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1607 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1614 Shetland Sheepdog Dug Hall

1617 American Water Sp Gigi Norckauer

1618 All American Chowda Chapman

1619 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1620 Shetland Sheepdog Tori White

1621 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1623 English Cocker Spa Fynnli Anderson

1625 English Springer S Wrynn Sieburg

1627 Shetland Sheepdog Elton Lucas

Premier Preferred    16   JWW

1633 All American Grace Robinson

1636 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

1646 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

2003 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

Premier    20   JWW

2001 Border Collie Samee Puckett

2004 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2007 Border Collie Ripley Hix

2008 Border Collie Jack Watson

2016 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2019 Border Collie Lulu Lannigan

2021 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

2024 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2027 Border Collie Vibe McHugh

2029 Border Collie Annie Metelko

2032 Border Collie Gilly Baragona

2041 Border Collie Indy Hix

2043 German ShortHaire BonBon Fastenrath

2059 Border Collie Bounce Haigler

2065 All American Ganach Stephenson

2067 Australian Shepher Baker Woods

2083 Border Collie Fenrir Stuber

2088 Border Collie Kedu Vansandt

Premier Preferred    20   JWW

2047 Standard Poodle Inca Webb

2057 Belgian Tervuren Malys Collins

2401 Weimaraner Thorin Cook

2406 Boxer Dillon Miller

Premier    24   JWW

2402 Standard Poodle Roca Webb

2403 Weimaraner Goose Gunter

2404 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

Premier    24C   JWW

24C0 Belgian Tervuren Tarot Saldana

Open Preferred    08   JWW

0823 Swedish Valhund Willa Reynolds

Open    12   JWW

1231 American Eskimo Bree Powers

1242 Miniature Poodle Brite Harrison

1243 Miniature American Juliet Langman

1250 Chinese Crested Walter Young

Open Preferred    12   JWW

1247 Border Collie Jyn Stuber

Open    16   JWW

1645 Miniature American Blue Ebel

1656 Border Collie Shadow Scott

Open Preferred    16   JWW

1650 All American Willa Shelton

1655 Dalmatian Junko Waldrop

Open    20   JWW

2058 Labrador Retriever Beep Fox

2059 Border Collie Bounce Haigler

2063 Siberian Husky Canvas Roth

2067 Australian Shepher Baker Woods

2074 Border Collie Doc Cardwell

2078 Labrador Retriever Ellie Clark

2080 Boxer Ali Hootman

2082 German Shepherd GaGa Spivey

2083 Border Collie Fenrir Stuber



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

2088 Border Collie Kedu Vansandt

2090 Border Collie Smoke Currier

Open Preferred    20   JWW

2060 German ShortHaire Toby Jernigan

2061 All American Jethro Maine

2089 German Shepherd Arthur Harris

Novice B    08   JWW

0824 Pembroke Welsh C Crouton Loden

Novice B    12   JWW

1245 American Eskimo Keena Powers

1249 All American Pongo Roth

Novice Preferred    12   JWW

1248 Cocker Spaniel Valor Kriewald

1251 Miniature American Maple Langman

Novice B    16   JWW

1631 Pyrenean Shepher Astra Langenberg

1644 Pyrenean Shepher Snicket Alderman

1647 Border Collie RipTide Krueger

1649 Pyrenean Shepher Oola Ray

1651 Shetland Sheepdog Carly Poirier

Novice A    16   JWW

1648 Pumi Kevin Morin

1652 Miniature American Bella Groogan

Novice B    20   JWW

2064 All American Ruby Shelton

2068 Border Collie Violet Logan

2069 Belgian Malinois Fig Moses

2071 Golden Retriever McKenn Stewart

2073 Boxer Vilette Yates

2085 Belgian Tervuren Brava Collins

2091 Golden Retriever Jenny Chambers

Novice A    20   JWW

2077 Border Collie Sparkle Hoffman

2086 All American Suzy Hamm

Novice Preferred    20   JWW

2076 All American Daisy Fouts

2084 German Shepherd Zar Brown

2087 Chesapeake Bay R Gabby Nevels

Novice B    24   JWW

2414 Rhodesian Ridgeba Ripley Catania



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

FAST

Master    08   FAST

0804 Swedish Valhund Saga Clingenpeel

0806 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0810 Dachshund Link Loden

Excellent    08   FAST

0807 Russell Terrier Wish Konrath

Master Preferred    08   FAST

0813 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

0817 Miniature Schnauz Wyatt Daulton

0820 All American Teddy Crain

Master    12   FAST

1207 Shetland Sheepdog Neeka Moxham-Smith

1208 Rat Terrier Royce Kennedy

1209 Shetland Sheepdog Thena Stewart

1210 Staffordshire Bull T Beignet Chapman

1211 All American Wylie Albright-Kehoe

1212 Papillon Finn Messina

1216 Miniature Poodle Casey J Moore

1222 Beagle Jura Roth

1223 American Eskimo Everleig Ricks

Excellent    12   FAST

1228 American Eskimo Joey Powers

1229 Swedish Valhund Wish Clingenpeel

Master Preferred    12   FAST

1236 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1239 American Hairless Dayre Kennedy

1240 Shetland Sheepdog Luca Moxham-Smith

1244 American Water Sp Fudge Norckauer

Excellent Preferred    12   FAST

1247 Border Collie Jyn Stuber

Master    16   FAST

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Riley Jett

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1608 All American Milo Daniels

1610 All American Rocket Bean-DeFlume

1612 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

1615 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1617 American Water Sp Gigi Norckauer

1618 All American Chowda Chapman

1619 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1621 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1622 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1625 English Springer S Wrynn Sieburg

1628 Shetland Sheepdog Carson Jett

1630 Border Collie Best Hood

Excellent    16   FAST

1632 Icelandic Sheepdog Trygg Hopson

1651 Shetland Sheepdog Carly Poirier

Master Preferred    16   FAST

1633 All American Grace Robinson

1635 All American Maui Lackey

1642 Border Collie Trey Seay

1646 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

1654 Border Collie Risk Schmitt

Master    20   FAST

2001 Border Collie Samee Puckett

2007 Border Collie Ripley Hix

2008 Border Collie Jack Watson

2014 Labrador Retriever Hoodoo Boehme

2016 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2018 Border Collie Key Schmitt

2019 Border Collie Lulu Lannigan

2020 All American Riley King

2021 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

2022 Australian Shepher Solo Weaver

2024 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2026 Portugese Water D Zelda Oberst

2027 Border Collie Vibe McHugh

2028 Border Collie Ruby Seay

2029 Border Collie Annie Metelko

2030 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2032 Border Collie Gilly Baragona

2033 Golden Retriever Evie Campbell

2038 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2039 Golden Retriever Kara Stewart

2040 Golden Retriever Rosa Puckett

2041 Border Collie Indy Hix

2043 German ShortHaire BonBon Fastenrath

2045 Border Collie Misha Hibbs

2066 Border Collie Cait Swanson

2067 Australian Shepher Baker Woods

Excellent    20   FAST

2011 All American Tip Shorman

2063 Siberian Husky Canvas Roth

2083 Border Collie Fenrir Stuber

Master Preferred    20   FAST

2049 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

2053 German Shepherd Zing Spivey

2056 Boxer Toby Hootman

Excellent Preferred    20   FAST

2061 All American Jethro Maine

Master    24   FAST

2403 Weimaraner Goose Gunter

2405 Standard Poodle Remy Mcginley

Master    24C   FAST



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Th/ F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerTh/ F / S / S Arm #

24C0 Belgian Tervuren Tarot Saldana

Open Preferred    04   FAST

0404 Dachshund Mariah McCash

Open    16   FAST

1644 Pyrenean Shepher Snicket Alderman

Open Preferred    16   FAST

1650 All American Willa Shelton

1655 Dalmatian Junko Waldrop

Open    20   FAST

2082 German Shepherd GaGa Spivey

Open Preferred    20   FAST

2060 German ShortHaire Toby Jernigan

2076 All American Daisy Fouts

Novice B    08   FAST

0824 Pembroke Welsh C Crouton Loden

Novice B    12   FAST

1230 Chinese Crested Endor Young

1245 American Eskimo Keena Powers

1249 All American Pongo Roth

1250 Chinese Crested Walter Young

Novice Preferred    12   FAST

1248 Cocker Spaniel Valor Kriewald

Novice A    16   FAST

1648 Pumi Kevin Morin

Novice B    20   FAST

2064 All American Ruby Shelton

2068 Border Collie Violet Logan

2069 Belgian Malinois Fig Moses

2073 Boxer Vilette Yates

2074 Border Collie Doc Cardwell

2085 Belgian Tervuren Brava Collins

2091 Golden Retriever Jenny Chambers

Novice A    20   FAST

2086 All American Suzy Hamm

Novice B    24   FAST

2414 Rhodesian Ridgeba Ripley Catania



GSPCA0325
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 2/14/2025

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerT / F / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerT / F / S / S  Arm #

T2B

Regular    08   T2B

0809 Pembroke Welsh C Tawas Masson

0811 Papillon Emmy Snider

Preferred    08   T2B

0813 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

0817 Miniature Schnauz Wyatt Daulton

0820 All American Teddy Crain

0821 Pyrenean Shepher Mya Ray

0822 Shetland Sheepdog Blaze Yost

Regular    12   T2B

1204 Beagle Ellie Roberts

1205 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

1207 Shetland Sheepdog Neeka Moxham-Smith

1209 Shetland Sheepdog Thena Stewart

1210 Staffordshire Bull T Beignet Chapman

1211 All American Wylie Albright-Kehoe

1212 Papillon Finn Messina

1215 Beagle Foxy Fox

1216 Miniature Poodle Casey J Moore

1219 All American Lily Pinto

1223 American Eskimo Everleig Ricks

1225 Beagle Annie Roberts

1228 American Eskimo Joey Powers

1229 Swedish Valhund Wish Clingenpeel

1230 Chinese Crested Endor Young

1245 American Eskimo Keena Powers

1250 Chinese Crested Walter Young

Preferred    12   T2B

1234 Border Collie Fate Yates

1240 Shetland Sheepdog Luca Moxham-Smith

1241 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson Carter

Regular    16   T2B

1237 All American Bindi Crow

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Riley Jett

1605 Australian Shepher Seeker Weaver

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1607 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1608 All American Milo Daniels

1610 All American Rocket Bean-DeFlume

1615 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1618 All American Chowda Chapman

1619 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1622 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1627 Shetland Sheepdog Elton Lucas

1628 Shetland Sheepdog Carson Jett

1630 Border Collie Best Hood

1632 Icelandic Sheepdog Trygg Hopson

1645 Miniature American Blue Ebel

1649 Pyrenean Shepher Oola Ray

Preferred    16   T2B

1633 All American Grace Robinson

1635 All American Maui Lackey

1637 Australian Shepher Scout Weaver

1639 Border Collie Bailey Ebel

1642 Border Collie Trey Seay

1650 All American Willa Shelton

2003 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

Regular    20   T2B

2001 Border Collie Samee Puckett

2002 Golden Retriever Beth Stewart

2004 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2006 Labrador Retriever Tilly Fox

2008 Border Collie Jack Watson

2012 Border Collie Sumi Weymark

2016 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2019 Border Collie Lulu Lannigan

2020 All American Riley King

2021 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

2022 Australian Shepher Solo Weaver

2024 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2026 Portugese Water D Zelda Oberst

2027 Border Collie Vibe McHugh

2028 Border Collie Ruby Seay

2029 Border Collie Annie Metelko

2030 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2031 Border Collie Tessa Spaulding

2033 Golden Retriever Evie Campbell

2037 Labrador Retriever Bessie Fox

2038 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2040 Golden Retriever Rosa Puckett

2041 Border Collie Indy Hix

2043 German ShortHaire BonBon Fastenrath

2045 Border Collie Misha Hibbs

2055 All American Harlie Harris

2058 Labrador Retriever Beep Fox

2059 Border Collie Bounce Haigler



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerT / F / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerT / F / S / S  Arm #

2064 All American Ruby Shelton

2066 Border Collie Cait Swanson

2068 Border Collie Violet Logan

2071 Golden Retriever McKenn Stewart

2072 Border Collie Jake Webb

2074 Border Collie Doc Cardwell

2080 Boxer Ali Hootman

2083 Border Collie Fenrir Stuber

Preferred    20   T2B

2047 Standard Poodle Inca Webb

2049 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

2050 Golden Retriever Dusty Baldwin

2060 German ShortHaire Toby Jernigan

Regular    24   T2B

2052 Weimaraner Puck Still

2402 Standard Poodle Roca Webb

2403 Weimaraner Goose Gunter

2404 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

2405 Standard Poodle Remy Mcginley

2407 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

2408 Weimaraner Rhaegal Cook

2409 Afghan Hound Pnina Alligood

2410 Weimaraner Gus McPherson

Regular    24C   T2B

24C0 Belgian Tervuren Tarot Saldana


